PMG Spec sheet only (Je� D) May 2015
GRSDS/H-36D  with lower
slant and upper horizontal
shelf. Shown with optional
15" clearance - standard
clearance is 12".
GRSDS/H-36D HW with
lower slant and upper

Model No. of
Bulbs,
Divider
Rods
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Height includes
4" (102 mm) legs
Usable Heated
Shelf Space
(W x D)
Average
Chute
Width
Volts Watts Amps Plug Ship Weight*
GRSDS/H-30D 4, 12 30" x 24.19" x 33.5"
(762 x 614 x 851 mm)
Top: 28.75" x 16.5"
(730 x 419 mm)
Bottom: 28.59" x 21"
(726 x 533 mm)
4.25"
(108 mm) 120 1530 12.8 NEMA 5-15P▲ 140 lbs.
(64 kg)
GRSDS/H-36D 4, 14 36" x 24.19" x 33.5"
(914 x 614 x 851 mm)
Top: 34.75" x 16.5"
(882 x 419 mm)
Bottom: 34.75" x 21"
(882 x 533 mm)
4.5"
(114 mm)
120 1810 15.1 NEMA 5-20P
158 lbs.
(72 kg)
220 1669 7.6 CEE 7/7 Schuko
240 1990 8.3 BS-1363
220-230 (CE) 1669-1824 7.6-7.9 CEE 7/7 Schuko
230-240 (CE) 1824-1990 7.9-8.3 BS-1363
GRSDS/H-41D 6, 16 41" x 24.19" x 33.5"
(1041 x 614 x 851 mm)
Top: 39.75" x 16.5"
(1009 x 419 mm)
Bottom: 39.59" x 21"

Model ➏ No. of
Bulbs,
Divider
Rods
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Height includes
4" (102 mm) legs
Usable Heated
Shelf Space
(W x D)
Average
Chute
Width
Volts Watts Amps Plug Ship Weight*
GRSDS/H-30DHW 4, 12 30" x 24.19" x 33.5"
(762 x 614 x 851 mm)
Top: 28.75" x 16.5"
(730 x 419 mm)
Bottom: 28.59" x 21"
(726 x 533 mm)
4.25"
(108 mm) 120/208-240 2450 11.0 NEMA L14-20P 140 lbs.
(64 kg)
GRSDS/H-36DHW 4, 14 36" x 24.19" x 33.5"
(914 x 614 x 851 mm)
Top: 34.75" x 16.5"
(882 x 419 mm)
Bottom: 34.75" x 21"
(882 x 533 mm)
4.5"
(114 mm) 120/208-240 2910 13.3 NEMA L14-20P 158 lbs.
(72 kg)
GRSDS/H-41DHW 6, 16 41" x 24.19" x 33.5"
(1041 x 614 x 851 mm)
Top: 39.75" x 16.5"
(1009 x 419 mm)
Bottom: 39.59" x 21"